Position

Guidance Counselor

Teach Spec Assig-Special Ed

Guidance Counselor
Guidance Counselor
Guidance Counselor
Guidance Counselor
Guidance Counselor
Guidance Counselor

Speech Therapist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Department

Certificated Support
Certificated Support
Certificated Support
Certificated Support
Certificated Support
Certificated Support
Certificated Support
Certificated Support
Certificated Support

Total Wages

$98,172
$90,971
$85,404
$78,157
$64,952
$60,895
$60,593
$54,113
$34,017

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,233
$25,960
$23,211
$25,095
$21,368
$20,074
$23,028
$17,301
$12,136



