Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Guidance Counselor		Santa Paula Unified	Certificated Support	\$98,172	\$26,233
Teach Spec Assig-Special Ed		Santa Paula Unified	Certificated Support	\$90,971	\$25,960
Guidance Counselor		Santa Paula Unified	Certificated Support	\$85,404	\$23,211
Guidance Counselor		Santa Paula Unified	Certificated Support	\$78,157	\$25,095
Guidance Counselor		Santa Paula Unified	Certificated Support	\$64,952	\$21,368
Guidance Counselor		Santa Paula Unified	Certificated Support	\$60,895	\$20,074
Guidance Counselor		Santa Paula Unified	Certificated Support	\$60,593	\$23,028
Guidance Counselor		Santa Paula Unified	Certificated Support	\$54,113	\$17,301
Speech Therapist		Santa Paula Unified	Certificated Support	\$34,017	\$12,136